24. Hochfelder Fyraabig-Schiessen

Teilnehmende Schitzen
Anzahl Kranzresultate

Rangliste: 1.8V
2.8V
3.SG

11. 8V
87. SV
Gruppe Tambel

Schoch Martin 140*
Meier Markus 141~

Birkler Jirg 134*
Pfaller Stefan 141*
Pfaller Toni 144*
11. Rang 700

711
8 (80%)

Hori

Hori
Fislisbach
Walllisellen
Walllisellen

Gruppe Seewadel

Schelb Heinz

Dolder Georg
Birkler Peter

Mebold Oskar
Kamm Jakob

87. Rang

Hériberg weiss
Hériberg rot
Gugger
Tambel
Seewadel

124
128*
134*
142*
96
624

15. Juni 2012

718 Punkte
713
713
700
624

Tagessieger im Feld D ist Oskar Mebold mit 142 Punkten. Herzliche Gratulation.



