

## 24. Hochfelder Fyraabig-Schiessen

15. Juni 2012

Teilnehmende Schützen 711  
Anzahl Kranzresultate 8 (80%)

Rangliste:	1. SV	Höri	Höriberg weiss	718 Punkte
	2. SV	Höri	Höriberg rot	713
	3. SG	Fislisbach	Gugger	713
	11. SV	Wallisellen	Tambel	700
	87. SV	Wallisellen	Seewadel	624

### Gruppe Tambel

Schoch Martin	140*	Schelb Heinz	124
Meier Markus	141*	Dolder Georg	128*
Bürkler Jürg	134*	Bürkler Peter	134*
Pfaller Stefan	141*	Mebold Oskar	142*
Pfaller Toni	144*	Kamm Jakob	96
11. Rang	700	87. Rang	624

### Gruppe Seewadel

Schoch Martin	140*	Schelb Heinz	124
Meier Markus	141*	Dolder Georg	128*
Bürkler Jürg	134*	Bürkler Peter	134*
Pfaller Stefan	141*	Mebold Oskar	142*
Pfaller Toni	144*	Kamm Jakob	96
11. Rang	700	87. Rang	624

Tagessieger im Feld D ist Oskar Mebold mit 142 Punkten. Herzliche Gratulation.